6:19 pm Sat 20 Jul, 24 HS Music Dept Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location

Fri 09/11/2015 3:00 pm HS SWE Retreat Camp Casey

Fri 09/11/2015 3:00 pm HS Choir Retreat Camp Casey

Sat 09/12/2015 All Day HS SWE Retreat Camp Casey

Sat 09/12/2015 All Day HS Choir Retreat Camp Casey

Tue 10/27/2015 7:30 pm JH/HS Choir Concert Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Fri 10/30/2015 7:30 pm HS Instrumental Concert Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Thu 11/05/2015 All Day HS Jazz Band Festival @ Mt Si HS Mt. Si High School

Tue 11/10/2015 7:00 pm 3PTS and Mack 5th and 6th Grade Choral Concert [3Pts MPR

Thu 11/19/2015 7:00 pm Elementary and JH Concert Band Concert Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Thu 12/03/2015 12:30 pm HS Jazz Band Performs at Bell Square Bellevue Square

Tue 12/15/2015 7:30 pm JH/HS Choral Concert Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Thu 12/17/2015 7:30 pm JH/HS Instrumental Concert Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Sat 01/30/2016 All Day Eastshore Solo/Ensemble Vocal/Instrumental Bellevue High School

Thu 02/11/2016 All Day All STATE Choral/Band Convention Sundome - Yakima

Fri 02/12/2016 All Day All STATE Choral/Band Convention Sundome - Yakima

Sat 02/13/2016 All Day All STATE Choral/Band Convention Sundome - Yakima

Sun 02/14/2016 All Day All STATE Choral/Band Convention Sundome - Yakima

Thu 02/25/2016 7:00 pm Elementary BAND Concert Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Sat 03/12/2016 All Day Eastshore JH Solo/Ensemble Vocal/Instrumental Beaver Lake MS

Thu 03/17/2016 TBD Eastshore Choir 2 Festival Skyline High School

Mon 03/21/2016 7:30 pm JH Band Solo/Ensemble Concert Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Tue 03/22/2016 8:00 am Eastshore Band Il Festival Newport High School

Tue 03/22/2016 7:30 pm HS Choral Concert Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Mon 03/28/2016 7:00 pm JH/Elementary Choral Spring Concert Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Fri 04/01/2016 All Day HS SWE/Jazz Tour 2016 TBD

Sat 04/02/2016 All Day HS SWE/Jazz Tour 2016 TBD

Sun 04/03/2016 All Day HS SWE/Jazz Tour 2016 TBD
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Mon 04/04/2016 All Day HS SWE/Jazz Tour 2016 TBD

Tue 04/05/2016 All Day HS SWE/Jazz Tour 2016 TBD

Wed 04/06/2016 All Day HS SWE/Jazz Tour 2016 TBD

Thu 04/07/2016 All Day HS SWE/Jazz Tour 2016 TBD

Fri 04/08/2016 All Day HS SWE/Jazz Tour 2016 TBD

Fri 04/08/2016 5:30 pm HS SWE/Jazz Homecoming Concert Clyde Hill G108-Band Room
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Tue 04/19/2016 8:30 am Middle School Choir Festival 1st Presbyterian Bellevue Church

Thu 04/21/2016 9:10 am JH Band Festival/Pacific Cascade MS PACIFIC CASCADE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Mon 06/06/2016 7:30 pm JH Choir/JH Band Concert Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Tue 06/07/2016 7:30 pm HS SWE/Jazz Band/Symphonic Band Concert Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Thu 06/09/2016 7:30 pm HS Singers/Concert Choir/Kantorei Concert Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Tue 06/14/2016 7:00 pm Elementary BAND Concert Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage




